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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Benitez177
Katy Kips

9.500 9.500 9.5009.700 38.2001 

Elizabeth Krueger176
Katy Kips

9.200 9.900 9.2009.700 38.0002 

Madison Peavler105
Aerial

9.350 9.650 9.2009.600 37.8003 

Sophia Flores104
Aerial

9.100 9.750 9.2509.600 37.7004T

Finley McGinnis106
Aerial

9.400 9.600 9.0009.700 37.7005T

Valerie Huk319
Moxie Gymnastics

9.400 9.750 9.4009.100 37.6506 

Madelyn Williams174
Katy Kips

8.800 9.700 9.4009.600 37.5007 

Delaney Coyne347
World Champion Cente

8.600 9.700 9.4009.600 37.3008T

Grace Pearson175
Katy Kips

9.300 9.600 8.9009.500 37.3009T

Reagan Busby143
Discover

9.150 9.400 9.2509.350 37.15010 

Kaison Marrow217
Lobo

9.300 9.600 9.3008.800 37.00011 

Kamdyn Folson349
World Champion Cente

9.500 9.450 8.9008.900 36.75012 

Amaris Dones102
Aerial

9.100 9.400 8.7009.400 36.60013 

London Lewis228
Maximum

8.900 9.600 8.8009.150 36.45014 

Sarah Haynes144
Discover

9.000 9.100 9.2009.100 36.40015 

Kristen Huk320
Moxie Gymnastics

9.200 9.700 8.6008.800 36.30016 

Hannah Diaz De Leon101
Aerial

8.900 8.900 8.6009.150 35.55017 

Annslee Stout109
Aerial

8.500 8.600 8.2008.900 34.20018 

Carolina Willis356
World Champion Cente

8.800 8.000 8.2009.100 34.10019 

Kendall Bonet103
Aerial

6.000 8.800 8.4509.200 32.45020 
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